Kreisschiitzentagspokal 2020

Disziplinen: Luftgewehr & Luftpistole

Datum: 15. Februar 2020

Ort: Schief3sportanlage Wayndkoppe
Nr. Name Vorname Verein

1.10. Luftgewehr Schiiler

1 Vesper Sophie
2 Simatschek Hendrik
3  Grimm Sascha

1.10. Luftgewehr Jugend

1 Meyer Jannik
2 Wipprecht Jacob
3 Lenz Marvin
4 Kroll Chris

1.99. Lichtgewehr Schiiler

1 Wohlfahrt Ben

2.10. Luftpistole Schiiler

1 Vesper Paul

SGe Barchfeld / Werra
SV Treffurt
SV Treffurt

SGe Barchfeld / Werra
SGe Barchfeld / Werra
SV Treffurt
SV Treffurt

SGe Barchfeld / Werra

SGe Barchfeld / Werra

95
73
49

85
81
68
59

75

72

88
65
68

86
81
71
52

58

55

Ges.

183
138
117

171
162
139
111

133

127



